Knob-type Selector Switch A165S/W G-59
P
u
sh
b
u
tt
o

ch
es
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Ordering as a Set
The model numbers used to order sets of Units are given in the following tables. One set comprises the Selector, Lamp (lighted models only), and
Switch.
Solder Terminals
A165@-J (Rectangular) Models
IP65 Oil-resistant
Note: Enter the desired color symbol for the Selector in @: R (red); Y (yellow); G (green). The Selector for non-lighted models is black.
A165@-A (Square) Models
IP65 Oil-resistant
Note: Enter the desired color symbol for the Selector in @: R (red); Y (yellow); G (green). The Selector for non-lighted models is black.
No. of
notches
Output Reset method Lighting method Operating voltage Model
2 notches SPDT LED 24 VDC A165W-J2M@-24D-1
Non-lighted --- A165S-J2M-1
LED 24 VDC A165W-J2A@-24D-1
Non-lighted --- A165S-J2A-1
DPDT LED 24 VDC A165W-J2M@-24D-2
Non-lighted --- A165S-J2M-2
LED 24 VDC A165W-J2A@-24D-2
Non-lighted --- A165S-J2A-2
3 notches DPDT LED 24 VDC A165W-J3M@-24D-2
Non-lighted --- A165S-J3M-2
Manual
Automatic
Manual
Automatic
Manual
No. of
notches
Output Reset method Lighting method Operating voltage Model
2 notches SPDT LED 24 VDC A165W-A2M@-24D-1
Non-lighted --- A165S-A2M-1
LED 24 VDC A165W-A2A@-24D-1
Non-lighted --- A165S-A2A-1
DPDT LED 24 VDC A165W-A2M@-24D-2
Non-lighted --- A165S-A2M-2
LED 24 VDC A165W-A2A@-24D-2
Non-lighted --- A165S-A2A-2
3 notches DPDT LED 24 VDC A165W-A3M@-24D-2
Non-lighted --- A165S-A3M-2
Manual
Automatic
Manual
Automatic
Manual
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
G-62 Knob-type Selector Switch A165S/W
A165@-T (Round) Models
IP65 Oil-resistant
Note: Enter the desired color symbol for the Selector in @: R (red); Y (yellow); G (green). The Selector for non-lighted models is black.
No. of
notches
Output Reset method Lighting method Operating voltage Model
2 notches SPDT LED 24 VDC A165W-T2M@-24D-1
Non-lighted --- A165S-T2M-1
LED 24 VDC A165W-T2A@-24D-1
Non-lighted --- A165S-T2A-1
DPDT LED 24 VDC A165W-T2M@-24D-2
Non-lighted --- A165S-T2M-2
LED 24 VDC A165W-T2A@-24D-2
Non-lighted --- A165S-T2A-2
3 notches DPDT LED 24 VDC A165W-T3M@-24D-2
Non-lighted --- A165S-T3M-2
Manual
Automatic
Manual
Automatic